

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s).8116/2014

NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INSURANCE & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS
(For modification and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/12/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy,Adv.
Mr. Sumanth Nookala,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kailash Vasudev,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Indu, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply affidavit may be filed within two weeks from
today.

List the matter on 8th January, 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2014.12.09
17:12:50 IST
Reason: